
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

40 

18 

6 

58 

78 

304 

122 

68 

21 

121 

Name 

Mirko ZIDARIĆ 

Danijel KOPRIĆ 

Valentin KNAPIĆ 

Petra LESIČKI 

Marko MEŠTRIĆ 

Sven HUSAIN 

Dino VARGA 

Branimir HANŽEK 

Karlo GRŠIĆ 

Karlo BORKO 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club Team 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Sokol 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Honda NSR125 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

14:48.503 

15:39.785 

16:18.071 

16:18.896 

15:13.028 

15:14.118 

10:16.326 

10:26.649 

1.586 

5.520 

Diff 

51.282 

1:29.568 

1:30.393 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:49.242 

1:54.559 

1:59.545 

2:00.483 

2:06.060 

2:06.804 

1:59.961 

1:57.100 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

51.282 

Avg. Speed 

135,102 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.242 

Best Speed 

137,354 

Best Lap by 

40 - Mirko ZIDARIĆ 
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FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for
protests and appeals and the completion of the technical 
checks.

FIM E CUP 701/03; 70/543 - AAIMC 10/1300 
125 

125 SP - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:14:32 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2022. 17:20 


